2024 DockDogs Worldwide (BA)

51434

51664

36647

54625

46550

38528

Handler

Olivia Jutte

Crystal McClaran

Rachael Brinkman

Sydney Mackey

Debra Feller

Linda Anderson

Dog

Sonic

Breed: Whippet
Age: 4 years 4 months

MC'’s Pancho ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 9 months

Slingshot ?

Breed: Whippet
Age: 8 years 9 months

Incognito ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 10 months

Raylan ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 7 months

Journey

Breed: Whippet
Age: 10 years 8 months

Location

Celina, Ohio

Cape Coral, Florida

Gaines, Michigan

Olympia, Washington

ridgeland, South Carolina

White Lake, Michigan

Title

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Average

27 9"
333

26‘ 7"
319.2

26‘ 2"
314.8

25'10"
310.2

25'9"
309.4

25| 3"
303

Average
Title

Super Elite

Super Elite

Super Elite

Super Elite

Super Elite

Super Elite

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



56093

57788

55754

48614

35622

50899

47696

Jeff Palmer

Tanya Lauscher

Meisa Holley

Kim Salem

Katie Priebe

Pam Sheets

Ron Lauscher

Meeka

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 10 months

Jaeger the Bomb

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 1 week

Luna Moon

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 1 month

Jango

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 5 months

Tucker
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 8 years 2 months

Vixen

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 3 months

Jaeger the Bomb

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 1 week

Colorado Springs, Colorado

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Burlington, North Carolina

Rockton, Illinois

Oakdale, Minnesota

Fallbrook, California

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Elite

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Elite

Super
Elite

25| 1||
301.6

24' 8"
296.8

24| 6"
294.8

24| 4"
292.4

24' 2"
290.4

24| 1"
289.6

24| OII
288

Super Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th



52687

31380

52380

42361

55607

53418

60853

James Hansen

Morgan Jarvis

Jennifer Hrebik

Susan Miller

Colette Cuadrado

Carissa Wadena

Amy Vencl

SC’s King Coal

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 1 month

Image ?

Breed: Other
Age: 10 years 8 months

Seven

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 1 month

Kali

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 7 months

Lola
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 5 years 3 weeks

Arkham

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 9 months

Tig
Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 3 months

Winston-Salem, North Carolina

Bowmanville, Ontario

Richmond, Virginia

Jackson Springs, North

Carolina

Gig Harbor, Washington

Mahnomen, Minnesota

Courtland, Virginia

Elite

Super

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

23' 10"
286.6

23' 8"
284.4

23| 4"
280

23' 2"
278.8

23' 1"
277.4

23'0"
276.4

23'0"
276.2

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th



61155

61075

59712

55370

42247

57513

50352

Rebecca Grove

Sabina Carbaugh

Travis Reish

Barry Davis

Nicole Mueller

Skylar Brinkman

Tom Dropik

Lily the Kid??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier

Age: 2 years 2 months

Gracie

Breed: Great Dane
Age: 1 year 6 months

MJ
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 1 year 2 months

Rocky

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 10 months

Brody Silver Cypher ?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 7 years 5 months

Bugatti

Breed: Other
Age: 8 years 2 months

?Rambo

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Cumming, Georgia

Midway, Kentucky

Etters, Pennsylvania

Middleton, New Hampshire

Germantown, Wisconsin

Gaines, Michigan

New Prague, Minnesota

Elite

Elite

Elite

Super
Elite

Elite

Master

Elite

23| OII
276.2

22'11"

275

22'8"
272.8

22'7"
271.6

22' 6"
270.8

22' 3"
267

22| 2"
266.6

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th



49962

57010

53563

48001

44174

60185

33900

Katie O’'Connor

Jordan Jarvis-Oconnor

Eric Ramsey

Lennie Williams

Justin Daniel

Michelle Fleri

THERESA MENZ
COOPER

Dega

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 8 months

Qwik ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 10 months

Ronin
Breed: German Wirehaired

Pointer
Age: 4 years 10 months

Trixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 6 years 4 months

Scout

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 8 years 3 months

Chief

Breed: Red Heeler
Age: 1 year 3 months

TOEWS ???

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 8 years 9 months

Pittsfield, New Hampshire

Bowmanville, Ontario

AURORA, Colorado

Anacortes, Washington

Severn, Maryland

Fremont, New Hampshire

WINSTON SALEM, North
Carolina

Elite

Elite

Master

Elite

Elite

Master

Elite

22' 2"
266.2

22'1"
265

22| OII
264

21'10"
262.6

21'9"
261.4

21' 9"
261.2

21| 8"
260.2

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th



38679

52137

46349

46862

46665

47823

62319

Cassie Hancock

Bryan Landers

Jen Esplen

Kristin Dicken

MATTHEW COOPER

Jasmine King

Norman Brown

Caper

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 9 years 5 months

? COWBOY ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Marvel

Breed: Mixed
Age: 7 years 5 months

Pilot

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 4 months

HOSSA BICKELL PICKLE?

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 6 years 6 months

Loki
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 5 years 9 months

Lyric

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 5 months

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Washington, Oklahoma

Oshawa, Ontario

Hiawatha, lowa

Winston Salem, North Carolina

Fort Collins, Colorado

Saginaw, Michigan

Master

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Elite

Master

21| 7"
259.8

217
259.4

21| 6"
258.4

21| 5"
257.8

21'5"
257.4

21| 4"
256

21| 3"
255.8

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st



50799

60627

57626

52694

31746

59039

55544

Christy Hutson

Josh Wade

Amanda Andersen

Amy Johnston

Jennifer Bale-O'Connell

Allison Stedman

Catherine Paruszkiewicz

Sapper ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 11 months

Champion

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 3 months

Torvi ??
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 17 hours

Tayto
Breed: German Shrthaired

Pointer
Age: 4 years 7 months

Chili

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 9 years 6 months

Lawson

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 1 month

Twitch

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 2 years 9 months

Moyock, North Carolina

Dinwiddie, Virginia

Zebulon, North Carolina

Roeland Park, Kansas

Cary, North Carolina

Saint Pauls, North Carolina

Jefferson City, Missouri

Master

Master

Master

Master

Elite

Master

Elite

21' 3"
255.6

21' 3"
255

21| 1"
253.2

20' 11"
251.2

20" 11"
251.2

20" 11"
251

20" 8"
248.8

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th



59784

37307

60634

57668

35964

32869

34185

Amy Vencl

Maci Gary

Kim Vaillancourt

Nicole Besterman

Kevin Johnson

Laura Arteaga

Laura Holena

Koz

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 3 months

Hudson ?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 9 years 2 weeks

Riptyde
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 1 year 2 months

Vi?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 1 year 8 months

KANDER

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 10 months

Austin??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 10 years 5 months

Brew
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 8 years 1 week

Courtland, Virginia

Trafalgar, Indiana

Elkton, Maryland

Verona, Pennsylvania

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Millville, New Jersey

Laflin, Pennsylvania

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Elite

20| 8"
248.6

20' 8"
248.2

20| 7"
247.2

20| 7"
247

20' 4"
244 .4

20" 4"
244.2

20' 3"
243.6

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th



52846

54881

61058

53372

55521

58804

51472

Lynn Haugen

Bill Helfer

Tim Sevigny

Tamra Spink

MELANIE SMITH

Jeff Wheeler

Barbara Smitz

Hank
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 11 months

Canyon

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 6 months

Pebbles
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 2 years 5 months

Chunk O’ Change

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 9 months

Kyloh

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 4 months

Lita Ford

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 1 month

Trapper
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 4 years 2 months

Bellevue, Nebraska

Heath, Ohio

Post mills, Vermont

Hamilton, Virginia

Round Lake Beach, lllinois

Newport News, Virginia

Berlin, Maryland

Master

Master

Master

Master

Elite

Master

20' 1"
241

20' 0"
240.4

20' 0"
240.2

19' 11"
239.8

19' 10"
238.4

19' 9"
237

19' 8"
236.6

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd



40172

45613

48677

43362

49551

44409

52406

Michelle Kane

Bill Helfer

Cassie Hancock

Kayla Wolff

THERESA MENZ

COOPER

Brooklyn Ziebarth

Amy Vencl

Sasha

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black

Age: 7 years 9 months

Trooper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black

Age: 5 years 8 months

Klepto

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 6 years 6 months

Bentley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 8 years 2 months

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 6 years 6 months

Bailey
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 6 years 5 months

Taai

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 9 months

Virginia Beach, Virginia

Heath, Ohio

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Burlington, North Dakota

WINSTON SALEM, North

Carolina

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Courtland, Virginia

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Elite

Elite

19| 8"
236.4

19' 8"
236

19| 7"
235.8

19| 7"
235

19' 2"
230.6

19| 1"
229

19| OII
228.2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th



51656

52026

51415

48708

50310

51593

55141

Jim Czaban

Arika Nester

Madisyn Cline

Tyler Warner

Timothy Lake

Wendi Chapman

Susan Weis

?Sierra the Drahthador ?

Breed: Other
Age: 5 years 2 weeks

Cinder

Breed: Whippet
Age: 4 years 2 months

Myztri
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 4 years 1 week

Bean
Breed: Chesapeake Bay

Retriever
Age: 9 years 4 months

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Dublin ????

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 9 months

Jaxx ?7?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 2 years 6 months

Vienna, Virginia

Overland Park, Kansas

Bay City, Michigan

Pennsville, New Jersey

Graham, North Carolina

Honey Brook, Pennsylvania

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

18' 11"
227

18'9"
2254

18'9"
225

18' 8"
224.8

18| 7||
223

18' 6"
222.2

18' 6"
222.2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th



45612

58795

54106

49819

39824

36345

51677

Nina Helfer

Mariah Andersen

Alan Boucher

Terry Haugen

Garry Collins

Willie Ziebarth

Mariah Andersen

Charger

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

Donkey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 9 months

Bella
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 3 years 7 months

Gus

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 11 months

Belle
Breed: German Shrthaired

Pointer
Age: 7 years 2 months

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 8 years 4 months

Grizzly
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 4 years 4 months

Heath, Ohio

Wisner, Nebraska

Salisbury, Massachusetts

Bellevue, Nebraska

Townsend, Delaware

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Wisner, Nebraska

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

18| 6"
222

18'5"
221.6

18'5"
221.2

18' 3"
2194

17 11"
215.2

179"
213.4

17| 6"
210.2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd



51452

52170

27994

48075

39055

55556

59455

Krista Cline

MATTHEW COOPER

Timothy Lake

Sandy Goodson

Karen Bowman

Shelly Carson

Jennifer Federico

Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 4 years 1 week

AHSOKA TANO????

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 3 years 7 months

Nala ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 10 years 6 months

Fancy

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 6 months

Beau

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 1 week

Calhoun

Breed: Boykin Spaniel
Age: 3 years 1 month

Miller

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 7 months

Bay City, Michigan

Winston Salem, North Carolina

Graham, North Carolina

Little EIm, Texas

Southampton, Massachusetts

Charleston, South Carolina

Apex, North Carolina

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

17| 5"
209

l7| 5||
209

17| 4"
208.8

l7| 2"
206.8

l7| Oll
204.8

16' 11"
203.8

16' 11"
203

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th



53402

58794

51410

55305

59819

42632

52739

Sarah Orear

Bryan John

Kathy Phelan

Mariah Andersen

Alice Wrenn

Katie Priebe

Breanna Bartlett

Oliver

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 4 years 6 months

Kimber
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 2 years 4 months

Erin ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 1 month

Rooster
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 4 months

BIDDY ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 11 months

Dually
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 6 years 6 months

Rosie??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Midland, North Carolina

York, Pennsylvania

Oak Island, North Carolina

Wisner, Nebraska

Burlington, North Carolina

Oakdale, Minnesota

Smithville, Missouri

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

16| 9"
201.2

16' 9"
201

16‘ 7"
199.6

16' 6"
198.6

16' 6"
198.4

16'5"
197.4

16'5"
197.4

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th



51513

52339

59887

47838

55862

51459

61518

Bill Lemke

Bethany Toates

Arika Nester

Kathy Phelan

Sally Price

Morgan Syring

Mark Herboth

Jax
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 6 years 2 months

Josie?

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 3 years 8 months

Stradale

Breed: Whippet
Age: 1 year 3 months

Kiara ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 11 months

Jack
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 1 week

Surge

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 4 months

Cade

Breed: Mini Aussi
Age: 1 year 4 months

Alfred, Maine

Concordia, Missouri

Overland Park, Kansas

Oak Island, North Carolina

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

Louisa, Virginia

Raleigh, North Carolina

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

16| 5"
197.4

l6| 4||
196.6

16‘ 2"
194

16| 1||
193.6

l6| 1||
193.4

16'1"
193.4

16' 0"
192

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd

103rd

104th



47174

55782

51553

44674

33100

56593

53319

Nancy Price

Meghan Connolly

Bryan Landers

Stephanie Dicken

Morgan Syring

Aala Jamieson

Renae Bahrenfuss

Bailey

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 9 months

Fenway
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 3 years 2 months

??Berk?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 4 years 10 months

Callie

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 6 years 7 months

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 8 years 10 months

Benelli
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 8 years 6 months

Jordy

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 3 years 11 months

Charlotte, North Carolina

Damascus, Maryland

Washington, Oklahoma

Waterloo, lowa

Louisa, Virginia

Eldon, Missouri

Sioux Falls, South Dakota

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

15" 11"
191.6

15" 11"
191.4

15" 11"
191

15' 10"
190.8

15' 10"
190.8

157"
187.8

15| 7"
187.8

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th

110th

111th



49872

56188

62185

58737

51405

35326

61508

Yvonne Kempenich

Melanie Lake

Mindy Len

Wendi Chapman

Alice Wrenn

Heidi Milbrand

Laurie Uebelhoer

Brie
Breed: German Shrthaired

Pointer
Age: 5 years 1 month

NEMO ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 1 year 11 months

Piper ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 months 4 days

Callie ??
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 6 years 2 weeks

MAGGIE ??
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 8 years 5 months

Cascade

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 7 months

Jae
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 3 years 2 months

Randall, Minnesota

Graham, North Carolina

Severn, Maryland

Honey Brook, Pennsylvania

Burlington, North Carolina

Bristol, New Hampshire

Ridgeland, South Carolina

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

15| 7"
187.6

15| 7||
187.6

ISE5F
185.2

15' 0"
180.8

14' 10"
178.4

147"
175.6

14| 7"
175.2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th

118th



59651

61038

25522

54791

52390

62111

Ashleigh Campbell

Catalina Martin

Gary Foote

Bryan John

Megan Millman

Serenity Johnston

Gilly
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 1 year 7 months

Waylen

Breed: Rottweiler
Age: 1 year 3 months

Zoe "Little Bit of Superfly"
?7?7?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 10 years 7 months

Griz
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 3 years 3 months

vy ?

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 5 years 5 days

Rykir

Breed: Boxer
Age: 1 year 3 months

Saint James, New York

Virginia Beach, Virginia

Richmond, Virginia

York, Pennsylvania

Raleigh, North Carolina

Charlotte, North Carolina

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

14| OII
168.8

l4| Oll
168.6

13'9"

165.2

13| 2||
158.4

12| OII
144.6

11" 11"
143.8

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

119th

120th

121st

122nd

123rd

124th



61909

39835

46633

58169

59110

60311

60545

Brooke Hamilton

Brian McGahhey

Cassie Hancock

Laura Holena

Jennifer Bale-O'Connell

Renae Bahrenfuss

Lizz Do

Dixie
Breed: German Shrthaired

Pointer
Age: 13 years 7 months

Gunner

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black

Age: 8 years 3 days

Currituck

Breed: German Shepherd Dog

Age: 5 years 10 months

Latte
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 3 months

MC's Mayday

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 7 months

Woodson

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 1 year 4 months

Lily
Breed: Miniature American

Shepherd
Age: 2 years 5 months

waxhaw, North Carolina

Millville, New Jersey

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Laflin, Pennsylvania

Cary, North Carolina

Sioux Falls, South Dakota

Fairfax, Virginia

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

lll 9"
141.6

lll 9||
141.2

11| 8"
140

lll 6"
138.4

lll 2||
134.8

11'1"
133.6

lll 1"
133.2

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

125th

126th

127th

128th

129th

130th

131st



55162

49359

51717

58919

47597

Martha Payne

Ron Lauscher

Nancy Harrison

Susan Ball

Teresa Hastings

Crikey ?

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 2 years 5 months

Reka

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 5 years 1 month

Tyree
Breed: Miniature American

Shepherd
Age: 5 years 7 months

Libby
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Yellow
Age: 2 years 8 months

Halo

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 5 years 1 month

Durham, North Carolina

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Graham, North Carolina

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania

Bishopville, Maryland

Novice

Junior

Junior

Novice

Senior

10| 5"
125.2

10" 1"
121.6

10' 0"
120

9'6"
114

8 11"
107.8

Junior

Junior

Junior

Novice

Novice

132nd

133rd

134th

135th

136th



2024 DockDogs Worldwide (BA)

31380

57513

57010

46349

Handler

Morgan Jarvis

Skylar Brinkman

Jordan Jarvis-Oconnor

Jen Esplen

Dog

Image ?

Breed: Other
Age: 10 years 8 months

Bugatti

Breed: Other
Age: 8 years 2 months

Qwik ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 10 months

Marvel

Breed: Mixed
Age: 7 years 5 months

Location

Bowmanville, Ontario

Gaines, Michigan

Bowmanville, Ontario

Oshawa, Ontario

Title

Super Elite

Master

Elite

Elite

Average

23' 8"
284.4

22| 3||
267

22'1"
265

21| 6"
258.4

Average Title

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th



2024 DockDogs Worldwide (BA)

ID

38528

31380

32869

27994

25522

Handler

Linda Anderson

Morgan Jarvis

Laura Arteaga

Timothy Lake

Gary Foote

Dog

Journey

Breed: Whippet
Age: 10 years 8 months

Image ?

Breed: Other
Age: 10 years 8 months

Austin??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 10 years 5 months

Nala ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 10 years 6 months

Zoe "Little Bit of Superfly" ???

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 10 years 7 months

Location

White Lake, Michigan

Bowmanville, Ontario

Millville, New Jersey

Graham, North Carolina

Richmond, Virginia

Title

Super Elite

Super Elite

Master

Senior

Senior

Average

25'3"
303

23' 8"
284.4

20' 4"
244.2

171 4"
208.8

13'9"
165.2

Average Title

Super Elite

Elite

Master

Senior

Junior

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



2024 DockDogs Worldwide (BA)

36647

35622

57513

44174

33900

38679

Handler

Rachael Brinkman

Katie Priebe

Skylar Brinkman

Justin Daniel

THERESA MENZ

COOPER

Cassie Hancock

Dog

Slingshot ?

Breed: Whippet
Age: 8 years 9 months

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow

Age: 8 years 2 months

Bugatti

Breed: Other
Age: 8 years 2 months

Scout

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 8 years 3 months

TOEWS ???

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 8 years 9 months

Caper

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 9 years 5 months

Location

Gaines, Michigan

Oakdale, Minnesota

Gaines, Michigan

Severn, Maryland

WINSTON SALEM, North

Carolina

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Title

Super
Elite

Super

Elite

Master

Elite

Elite

Master

Average

26' 2"
314.8

24! 2n
290.4

22! 3"
267

21' 9"
261.4

21! 8"
260.2

21! 71!
259.8

Average
Title

Super Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



31746

37307

34185

43362

48708

36345

33100

Jennifer Bale-O'Connell

Maci Gary

Laura Holena

Kayla Wolff

Tyler Warner

Willie Ziebarth

Morgan Syring

Chili

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 9 years 6 months

Hudson ?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 9 years 2 weeks

Brew
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 8 years 1 week

Bentley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 8 years 2 months

Bean
Breed: Chesapeake Bay

Retriever
Age: 9 years 4 months

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 4 months

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 8 years 10 months

Cary, North Carolina

Trafalgar, Indiana

Laflin, Pennsylvania

Burlington, North Dakota

Pennsville, New Jersey

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Louisa, Virginia

Elite

Master

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Senior

20" 11"
251.2

20" 8"
248.2

20" 3"
243.6

lgl 7||
235

18'8"
224.8

179"
213.4

15' 10"
190.8

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th



56593

51405

35326

39835

Aala Jamieson

Alice Wrenn

Heidi Milbrand

Brian McGahhey

Benelli
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 8 years 6 months

MAGGIE ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 5 months

Cascade

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 7 months

Gunner

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 3 days

Eldon, Missouri

Burlington, North Carolina

Bristol, New Hampshire

Millville, New Jersey

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

15! 71!
187.8

14' 10"
178.4

14! 7n
175.6

11! 9||
141.2

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

14th

15th

16th

17th



2024 DockDogs Worldwide (BA)

ID Handler Dog Location Title Average  Average Title  Rank
61909 Brooke Hamilton Dixie waxhaw, North Carolina  Junior 11' 9" Junior 1st
Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer 141.6

Age: 13 years 7 months



2024 DockDogs Worldwide (BA)

53418

57513

47823

44409

51415

56593

Handler

Carissa Wadena

Skylar Brinkman

Jasmine King

Brooklyn Ziebarth

Madisyn Cline

Aala Jamieson

Dog

Arkham

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 9 months

Bugatti

Breed: Other
Age: 8 years 2 months

Loki

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 5 years 9 months

Bailey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 5 months

Myztri

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 1 week

Benelli

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 8 years 6 months

Location

Mahnomen, Minnesota

Gaines, Michigan

Fort Collins, Colorado

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Bay City, Michigan

Eldon, Missouri

Title

Master

Master

Elite

Elite

Senior

Average

23' 0"
276.4

22| 3||
267

21! 4||
256

19| 1||
229

18'9"
225

15| 7n
187.8

Average Title

Elite

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



62111  Serenity Johnston  Rykir Charlotte, North Carolina - 11'11" Junior 7th

Breed: Boxer 143.8
Age: 1 year 3 months



2024 DockDogs Worldwide (ID)

51434

54625

57207

48614

35622

46550

Handler

Olivia Jutte

Sydney Mackey

Tommy Ruggiero

Kim Salem

Katie Priebe

Debra Feller

Dog

Sonic

Breed: Whippet
Age: 4 years 4 months

Incognito ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 10 months

Strider

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 9 months

Jango

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 5 months

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 2 months

Raylan ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 7 months

Location

Celina, Ohio

Olympia, Washington

Houston, Texas

Rockton, Illinois

Oakdale, Minnesota

ridgeland, South Carolina

Title

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Average

3172.18
3172.1767

3101.05
3101.0533

3097.51
3097.5067

3041.7
3041.7

3029.39
3029.3867

3001.11
3001.1133

Average Title

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



50310

55521

61155

45613

52137

59039

51459

42361

Timothy Lake

MELANIE SMITH

Rebecca Grove

Bill Helfer

Bryan Landers

Allison Stedman

Morgan Syring

Susan Miller

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Kyloh

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 4 months

Lily the Kid??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 2 years 2 months

Trooper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

? COWBOY ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Lawson

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 1 month

Surge

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 4 months

Kali

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 7 months

Graham, North Carolina

Round Lake Beach, lllinois

Cumming, Georgia

Heath, Ohio

Washington, Oklahoma

Saint Pauls, North Carolina

Louisa, Virginia

Jackson Springs, North Carolina

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

2980.48
2980.48

2977.42
2977.42

2973.79
2973.7933

2958.02
2958.0167

2947.65
2947.6533

2943.88
2943.8833

2926.47
2926.4733

2916.62
2916.6167

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th



45612

53563

54881

57668

52339

59871

40172

32869

Nina Helfer

Eric Ramsey

Bill Helfer

Nicole Besterman

Bethany Toates

Alison Mitchell

Michelle Kane

Laura Arteaga

Charger

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

Ronin

Breed: German Wirehaired Pointer

Age: 4 years 10 months

Canyon

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 6 months

Vi?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 1 year 8 months

Josie?

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 3 years 8 months

Spicoli ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 9 months

Sasha

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 9 months

Austin??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 10 years 5 months

Heath, Ohio

AURORA, Colorado

Heath, Ohio

Verona, Pennsylvania

Concordia, Missouri

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Virginia Beach, Virginia

Millville, New Jersey

Gladiator

Gladiator

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

2916.42
2916.4167

2904.84
2904.84

2899.35
2899.35

2881.95
2881.9533

2874.25
2874.2533

2870.34
2870.3433

2869.63
2869.6333

2864.4
2864.4033

Gladiator

Gladiator

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd



57626

61018

49962

52846

51513

46318

55534

48677

Amanda Andersen

Samantha Brady

Katie O’'Connor

Lynn Haugen

Bill Lemke

Alison Mitchell

Rachel Barry

Cassie Hancock

Torvi ?7?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 2 years 17 hours

Showtime

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 9 months 4 weeks

Dega

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 8 months

Hank

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 2 years 11 months

Jax

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 2 months

Apache ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 7 years 9 months

Lewis

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 3 years 2 months

Klepto

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 6 years 6 months

Zebulon, North Carolina

Fort Lupton, Colorado

Pittsfield, New Hampshire

Bellevue, Nebraska

Alfred, Maine

Hillsborough, North Carolina

San Diego, California

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

2863.06
2863.0567

2861.62
2861.62

2852.15
2852.15

2835.63
2835.6333

2823.12
2823.1167

2817.48
2817.4767

2810.24
2810.24

2806.25
2806.2533

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th



33100

51410

57788

55862

51553

51677

36345

51405

Morgan Syring

Kathy Phelan

Tanya Lauscher

Sally Price

Bryan Landers

Mariah Andersen

Willie Ziebarth

Alice Wrenn

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 8 years 10 months

Erin ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 1 month

Jaeger the Bomb

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 1 week

Jack

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 2 years 1 week

??7Berk?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 10 months

Grizzly

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 4 years 4 months

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 4 months

MAGGIE ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 5 months

Louisa, Virginia

Oak Island, North Carolina

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

Washington, Oklahoma

Wisner, Nebraska

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Burlington, North Carolina

Titan

Warrior

Titan

Warrior

Titan

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

2801.08
2801.0767

2775.44
2775.4367

2765.59
2765.59

2745.48
2745.4833

2729.61
2729.61

2701.79
2701.79

2693.34
2693.34

2689.99
2689.9867

Titan

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th



49819

47838

38071

52739

49872

58795

Terry Haugen

Kathy Phelan

Martha Payne

Breanna Bartlett

Yvonne Kempenich

Mariah Andersen

Gus

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 11 months

Kiara ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 11 months

Jillaroo ??

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 8 years 7 months

Rosie??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Brie

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 5 years 1 month

Donkey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 9 months

Bellevue, Nebraska

Oak Island, North Carolina

Durham, North Carolina

Smithville, Missouri

Randall, Minnesota

Wisner, Nebraska

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

2665.28
2665.2767

2652.03
2652.03

2625.99
2625.9933

2594.26
2594.26

2577.51
2577.51

2513.72
2513.7233

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th



2024 DockDogs Worldwide (EV)

40304

52120

51434

51667

51664

57207

Handler

Laurel Behnke

Melissa Ness

Olivia Jutte

Crystal McClaran

Crystal McClaran

Tommy Ruggiero

Dog

Sounders

Breed: Whippet
Age: 8 years 6 months

MC's Falkor

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 9 months

Sonic

Breed: Whippet
Age: 4 years 4 months

MC'’s RoseZilla ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 9 months

MC'’s Pancho ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 9 months

Strider

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 9 months

Location

Rochester, Washington

Ramona, California

Celina, Ohio

Cape Coral, Florida

Cape Coral, Florida

Houston, Texas

Title

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

Average

8| 6"
102.6667

8I 6"
102.6667

8I 3"
99.3333

8 2"
98

7I 9"
93.3333

7I 6"
90.6667

Average
Title

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



53683

51635

59648

55540

60159

54625

50310

48614

Laura Zhu

Rachael Brinkman

Joe Harris

Meggie Bouchard

Lavoie

Jen Pursley

Sydney Mackey

Timothy Lake

Kim Salem

Jet

Breed: Doberman Pinscher
Age: 6 years 11 months

Vortex ?7?

Breed: Whippet
Age: 5 years 6 months

MC's Zeppelin ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 1 year 1 month

Shenzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 10 months

MC’S Rook

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 1 year 1 month

Incognito ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 10 months

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Jango

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 5 months

Topanga, California

Gaines, Michigan

Houston, Texas

Montreal, Quebec

Manhattan, Kansas

Olympia, Washington

Graham, North Carolina

Rockton, lllinois

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

7| 6"
90.6667

76"
90.6667

7I 4"
88.6667

7| 4||
88

74"
88

7| 2||
86

7| 1"
85.3333

6' 11"
83.3333

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th



51459

54981

57083

48316

35622

52038

52137

61075

Morgan Syring

Brianna Schwing

Kimberly Melton Hall

Carrie Vosbhurg

Katie Priebe

Trent Steele

Bryan Landers

Sabina Carbaugh

Surge

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 4 months

MD’s Tarmac?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 4 months

HotRod

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow

Age: 2 years 1 month

Prince ??

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 1 month

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow

Age: 8 years 2 months

Camille

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 7 months

? COWBOY ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Gracie

Breed: Great Dane
Age: 1 year 6 months

Louisa, Virginia

Cape Coral, Florida

Bardstown, Kentucky

Severn, Maryland

Oakdale, Minnesota

Powell, Tennessee

Washington, Oklahoma

Midway, Kentucky

High
Flyer

Top Gun

Top Gun

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

Top Gun

Top Gun

6'11"
83.3333

6' 10"
82.6667

6' 10"
82.6667

6I 9"
81.3333

6' 8"
80.6667

6' 8"
80

6' 8"
80

6' 7"
79.3333

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd



59039

52687

42247

53391

45613

50113

53563

Allison Stedman

James Hansen

Nicole Mueller

Dan McCarthy

Bill Helfer

Linda Torson

Eric Ramsey

Lawson

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 1 month

SC’s King Coal

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 1 month

Brody Silver Cypher ?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 7 years 5 months

Midas

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 4 years 10 months

Trooper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

Zulu ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 5 months

Ronin

Breed: German Wirehaired Pointer
Age: 4 years 10 months

Saint Pauls, North Carolina

Winston-Salem, North Carolina

Germantown, Wisconsin

Centenial, Colorado

Heath, Ohio

Doylestown, Ohio

AURORA, Colorado

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

6I 7"
79.3333

6' 6"
78.6667

6I 6"
78.6667

6' 6"
78

6| 5"
77.3333

6I 4"
76.6667

6I 4"
76.6667

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th



55521

53510

46550

57901

54881

52339

45665

52209

MELANIE SMITH

Mandi Ell

Debra Feller

Amanda Kranz

Bill Helfer

Bethany Toates

Julie Connor

Nicole Besterman

Kyloh

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 4 months

Kota

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 10 months

Raylan ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 7 months

Mazikeen

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 3 weeks

Canyon

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 6 months

Josie?

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 3 years 8 months

Tweak

Breed: Other
Age: 6 years 1 month

??Katsuki?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 4 months

Round Lake Beach, lllinois

Bismarck, North Dakota

ridgeland, South Carolina

Wappingers Falls, New York

Heath, Ohio

Concordia, Missouri

Gatineau, Quebec

Verona, Pennsylvania

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

6I 4"
76.6667

6' 4"
76

6I 3"
75.3333

6| 2"
74.6667

6' 2"
74

6'2"
74

6| oll
72.6667

6' 0"
72

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th



45612

61155

61018

52846

51553

52694

42361

Nina Helfer

Rebecca Grove

Samantha Brady

Lynn Haugen

Bryan Landers

Amy Johnston

Susan Miller

Charger

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

Lily the Kid??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 2 years 2 months

Showtime

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 9 months 4 weeks

Hank
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 11 months

??Berk?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 10 months

Tayto

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 4 years 7 months

Kali

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 7 months

Heath, Ohio

Cumming, Georgia

Fort Lupton, Colorado

Bellevue, Nebraska

Washington, Oklahoma

Roeland Park, Kansas

Jackson Springs, North
Carolina

Top Gun

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Top Gun

6' 0"
72

5'11"
71.3333

5I 11"
71.3333

5'10"
70.6667

5'10"
70.6667

5'10"
70.6667

5'10"
70.6667

Top Gun

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th



54280

40764

50985

33100

53669

51855

32869

Creig Menard

Diane Seifert

SEAN HAMMOND

Morgan Syring

Mandy Harris

Charlotte Blake

Laura Arteaga

Ezz Jett

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 2 years 8 months

Tikka ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black

Age: 6 years 10 months

Zuma

Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 4 years 9 months

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 8 years 10 months

Nova ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 9 months

MC's Fiesta

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 9 months

Austin??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 10 years 5 months

Abbeville, Louisiana

FARGO, North Dakota

Laurel, Maryland

Louisa, Virginia

Houston, Texas

Franklin, Tennessee

Millville, New Jersey

Cadet

Cadet

Top Gun

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5'10"
70

59"
69.3333

5I 9"
69.3333

5I 8"
68.6667

5'8"
68

58"
68

5'8"
68

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st



48075

51513

40172

57348

57626

46318

55534

Sandy Goodson

Bill Lemke

Michelle Kane

James Heller

Amanda Andersen

Alison Mitchell

Rachel Barry

Fancy

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 6 months

Jax

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 2 months

Sasha

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 9 months

Zara Heller

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 6 months

Torvi ??
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 17 hours

Apache ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 7 years 9 months

Lewis

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 3 years 2 months

Little EIm, Texas

Alfred, Maine

Virginia Beach, Virginia

Westlake, Ohio

Zebulon, North Carolina

Hillsborough, North Carolina

San Diego, California

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5I 7"
67.3333

5'7"
67.3333

5I 6"
66.6667

5'6"
66

5'6"
66

5'6"
66

5| 6"
66

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th



36825

59871

57668

51406

36345

51730

56040

58825

Melanie Lake

Alison Mitchell

Nicole Besterman

Kristin Kay

Willie Ziebarth

Greg Noble

Susan Strahan

Amynda (Amy) Behm

Allura ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 8 years 2 weeks

Spicoli ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 9 months

Vi?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 1 year 8 months

Nola ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 7 months

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 4 months

Mila

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Rowdy Remington Scout

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 2 years 2 weeks

Tansy

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 1 year 7 months

Graham, North Carolina

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Verona, Pennsylvania

Galena, Missouri

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Annandale, Virginia

Morristown, Tennessee

Minot, North Dakota

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5| 5"
65.3333

5'4"
64.6667

5'4"
64

5I 4"
64

53"
63.3333

5I 2"
62.6667

52"
62

5'1"
61.3333

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th



49962

51410

42018

51677

52739

48677

49819

Katie O'Connor

Kathy Phelan

Ryan Hammontree

Mariah Andersen

Breanna Bartlett

Cassie Hancock

Terry Haugen

Dega

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 8 months

Erin ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 1 month

Brady

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 8 years 9 months

Grizzly
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 4 years 4 months

Rosie??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Klepto

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 6 years 6 months

Gus

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 11 months

Pittsfield, New Hampshire

Oak Island, North Carolina

Greenwood, Missouri

Wisner, Nebraska

Smithville, Missouri

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Bellevue, Nebraska

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5I lll
61.3333

5'0"
60.6667

5I oll
60.6667

5I oll
60.6667

5| Oll
60.6667

5I Oll
60.6667

5| On
60

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd



38071

51405

57788

55862

47174

47838

55542

Martha Payne

Alice Wrenn

Tanya Lauscher

Sally Price

Nancy Price

Kathy Phelan

Giddean Andersen

Jillaroo ??

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 8 years 7 months

MAGGIE ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 5 months

Jaeger the Bomb

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 1 week

Jack
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 1 week

Bailey

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 9 months

Kiara ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 11 months

Rooster
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 4 months

Durham, North Carolina

Burlington, North Carolina

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

Charlotte, North Carolina

Oak Island, North Carolina

Wisner, Nebraska

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

4'11"
59.3333

4'10"
58.6667

4I 9"
57.3333

4| 8"
56.6667

4| 7"
55.3333

4I 7"
55.3333

4I 6"
54.6667

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th



58795

49872

Mariah Andersen

Yvonne Kempenich

Donkey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 9 months

Brie

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 5 years 1 month

Wisner, Nebraska

Randall, Minnesota

Cadet

Cadet

4I 6"
54.6667

4' 6"
54

Cadet

Cadet

81st

82nd



2024 DockDogs Worldwide (SR)

40304

51667

51434

51664

54625

55607

Handler

Laurel Behnke

Crystal McClaran

Olivia Jutte

Crystal McClaran

Sydney Mackey

Colette Cuadrado

Dog

Sounders

Breed: Whippet
Age: 8 years 6 months

MC'’s RoseZilla ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 9 months

Sonic

Breed: Whippet
Age: 4 years 4 months

MC'’s Pancho ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 9 months

Incognito ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 10 months

Lola
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 5 years 3 weeks

Location

Rochester, Washington

Cape Coral, Florida

Celina, Ohio

Cape Coral, Florida

Olympia, Washington

Gig Harbor, Washington

Title

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Average
Title

Average

3.743sec Sonic
3.7433

3.949sec Sonic
3.9487

4.568sec Sonic
4.5683

4.634sec Sonic
4.6343

4.636sec Sonic
4.6357

4.823sec Sonic
4.8233

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



43593

52026

57207

52380

44516

51855

50352

57010

Sydney Mackey

Arika Nester

Tommy Ruggiero

Jennifer Hrebik

Lisa Williams

Charlotte Blake

Tom Dropik

Jordan Jarvis-Oconnor

Microburst ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 2 weeks

Cinder

Breed: Whippet
Age: 4 years 2 months

Strider

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 9 months

Seven

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 1 month

Qasim Koneg von Cedkaley ?

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 6 years 3 months

MC'’s Fiesta

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 9 months

?Rambo

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Qwik ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 10 months

Olympia, Washington

Overland Park, Kansas

Houston, Texas

Richmond, Virginia

Gainesville, Georgia

Franklin, Tennessee

New Prague, Minnesota

Bowmanville, Ontario

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

4.890sec
4.89

4.925sec
4.9253

4.981sec
4,981

5.237sec
5.2367

5.307sec
5.3067

5.340sec
5.34

5.397sec
5.3967

5.398sec
5.3983

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th



46873

35622

50152

45612

56115

61155

58798

52443

Heather Freeman

Katie Priebe

Gale Templeton

Nina Helfer

Samantha Brady

Rebecca Grove

Megan Townsend

Julie Brauns

Rico

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 7 months

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 2 months

Sting

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 4 years 8 months

Charger

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

Malice

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 1 year 11 months

Lily the Kid??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 2 years 2 months

Draco

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 5 months

Rogue

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 1 month

Tinton Falls, New Jersey

Oakdale, Minnesota

Clearfield, Kentucky

Heath, Ohio

Fort Lupton, Colorado

Cumming, Georgia

DeSoto, Missouri

Federal Way, Washington

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

5.564sec
5.564

5.658sec
5.658

5.689sec
5.6893

5.765sec
5.7653

5.767sec
5.7667

5.773sec
5.7727

5.933sec
5.933

5.937sec
5.9367

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd



55521

56093

48614

54280

53391

35626

57579

51410

MELANIE SMITH

Jeff Palmer

Kim Salem

Creig Menard

Dan McCarthy

Brittaney Arbuthnott

Kirstin Rager

Kathy Phelan

Kyloh

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 4 months

Meeka

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 10 months

Jango

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 5 months

Ezz Jett

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 2 years 8 months

Midas

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 4 years 10 months

Kane

Breed: Mixed
Age: 8 years 3 months

Peter

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 8 months

Erin ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black

Age: 4 years 1 month

Round Lake Beach, lllinois

Colorado Springs, Colorado

Rockton, lllinois

Abbeville, Louisiana

Centenial, Colorado

Guelph, Ontario

Carroll, Ohio

Oak Island, North Carolina

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

5.955sec
5.9547

5.998sec
5.9983

6.019sec
6.0187

6.027sec
6.027

6.088sec
6.088

6.115sec
6.1147

6.147sec
6.147

6.158sec
6.1577

Sonic

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th



46550

51459

44422

59871

45897

54420

58826

Debra Feller

Morgan Syring

Le Cambell

Alison Mitchell

Cindy Morgan

Kim Salem

Amber King

Raylan ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 7 months

Surge

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 4 months

MVTQO's Sweet Kiwi

Breed: Mixed
Age: 7 years 10 months

Spicoli ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 9 months

Roux
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 6 years 6 months

Qi'ra

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 5 years 5 months

Axel

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 6 months

ridgeland, South Carolina

Louisa, Virginia

Norman, Oklahoma

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Walker, Louisiana

Rockton, lllinois

Fort Collins, Colorado

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

6.161sec
6.1607

6.219sec
6.2193

6.223sec
6.2227

6.237sec
6.237

6.269sec
6.2687

6.284sec
6.2843

6.294sec
6.294

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th



57668

46861

58827

45613

61018

57626

51432

Nicole Besterman

Charlotte Blake

Faith Crawforth

Bill Helfer

Samantha Brady

Amanda Andersen

Patty Ypya

Vi?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 1 year 8 months

MC'’s Salty ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 4 months

Silas

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 8 years 7 months

Trooper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

Showtime

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 9 months 4 weeks

Torvi ??
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 17 hours

Allison

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 4 years 11 months

Verona, Pennsylvania

Franklin, Tennessee

Manhattan, Kansas

Heath, Ohio

Fort Lupton, Colorado

Zebulon, North Carolina

Versailles, Missouri

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

6.297sec
6.2967

6.322sec
6.3217

6.330sec
6.3297

6.350sec
6.3497

6.366sec
6.3663

6.371sec
6.3713

6.391sec
6.391

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th



52687

50310

52347

47823

59096

46245

40172

James Hansen

Timothy Lake

Jennifer Belle

Jasmine King

Patty Ypya

Dalice Clearwater

Michelle Kane

SC’s King Coal

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 1 month

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Rogue ?7?7?7?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 2 months

Loki
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 5 years 9 months

Milton

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 4 years 11 months

Tom the G.O.A.T.

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 6 years 6 months

Sasha

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 9 months

Winston-Salem, North

Carolina

Graham, North Carolina

Knoxville, Tennessee

Fort Collins, Colorado

Versailles, Missouri

Stony Mountain, Manitoba

Virginia Beach, Virginia

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

6.398sec
6.3977

6.404sec
6.4037

6.407sec
6.4067

6.419sec
6.4187

6.431sec
6.431

6.486sec
6.4857

6.520sec
6.52

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st



55862

44534

52339

42247

38679

42632

51730

Sally Price

Eric Williams

Bethany Toates

Nicole Mueller

Cassie Hancock

Katie Priebe

Greg Noble

Jack
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 1 week

Calypso

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 5 years 11 months

Josie?

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 3 years 8 months

Brody Silver Cypher ?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 7 years 5 months

Caper

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 9 years 5 months

Dually

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 6 months

Mila

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

Indianapolis, Indiana

Concordia, Missouri

Germantown, Wisconsin

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Oakdale, Minnesota

Annandale, Virginia

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

6.545sec
6.5447

6.558sec
6.558

6.574sec
6.574

6.585sec
6.5847

6.587sec
6.5867

6.612sec
6.6117

6.681sec
6.6807

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th



55300

61649

48075

48677

50113

51816

49962

44409

John Greene

Samantha Brady

Sandy Goodson

Cassie Hancock

Linda Torson

Jeff Lundeby

Katie O'Connor

Brooklyn Ziebarth

Rocky

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 2 years 2 months

Ire

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 9 months 3 weeks

Fancy

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 6 months

Klepto

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 6 years 6 months

Zulu ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 5 months

Indy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 1 month

Dega

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 8 months

Bailey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 5 months

Springfield, lllinois

Fort Lupton, Colorado

Little ElIm, Texas

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Doylestown, Ohio

Grand Forks, North Dakota

Pittsfield, New Hampshire

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Nitro

Express

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

6.696sec
6.6963

6.719sec
6.7193

6.726sec
6.7263

6.730sec
6.73

6.774sec
6.7737

6.777sec
6.777

6.778sec
6.7783

6.779sec
6.7787

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th



24042

57000

50355

59039

52137

55533

57592

April Reish

Samantha Brady

Amber King

Allison Stedman

Bryan Landers

John (Jack) Barry

Carolyn Matti

Dillon

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 11 years 6 months

Raze

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 6 months

Teddy
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 5 years 7 months

Lawson

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 1 month

? COWBOY ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Lewis

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 3 years 2 months

Veda

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 1 year 8 months

Etters, Pennsylvania

Fort Lupton, Colorado

Fort Collins, Colorado

Saint Pauls, North Carolina

Washington, Oklahoma

San Diego, California

Longmont, Colorado

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

6.787sec
6.7873

6.833sec
6.8327

6.838sec
6.8383

6.906sec
6.906

6.911sec
6.9113

6.931sec
6.9307

6.945sec
6.9453

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd



55370

42361

51513

57788

32869

56853

31746

51405

Barry Davis

Susan Miller

Bill Lemke

Tanya Lauscher

Laura Arteaga

Alison Mitchell

Jennifer Bale-O'Connell

Alice Wrenn

Rocky

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 10 months

Kali

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 7 months

Jax

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 2 months

Jaeger the Bomb

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 1 week

Austin??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 10 years 5 months

Fizzee ??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 1 year 10 months

Chili

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 9 years 6 months

MAGGIE ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 5 months

Middleton, New Hampshire

Jackson Springs, North

Carolina

Alfred, Maine

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Millville, New Jersey

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Cary, North Carolina

Burlington, North Carolina

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

6.968sec
6.9683

7.014sec
7.0143

7.025sec
7.0247

7.048sec
7.048

7.063sec
7.0627

7.066sec
7.0663

7.089sec
7.0887

7.101sec
7.1007

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st



52846

33100

51424

54881

50899

52449

55990

Lynn Haugen

Morgan Syring

Maci Gary

Bill Helfer

Pam Sheets

Travis Wescott

Rebecca Grove

Hank
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 11 months

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 8 years 10 months

Java ??
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 4 years 1 month

Canyon

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 6 months

Vixen

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 3 months

Aksel

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 6 years 2 weeks

Raven the Angry Unicorn??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 1 month

Bellevue, Nebraska

Louisa, Virginia

Trafalgar, Indiana

Heath, Ohio

Fallbrook, California

Junction City, Oregon

Cumming, Georgia

Nitro

Nitro

Express

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

7.118sec
7.1177

7.134sec
7.134

7.141sec
7.1407

7.161sec
7.1613

7.184sec
7.184

7.192sec
7.192

7.231sec
7.2307

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th



52465

52378

46671

57248

54870

57210

49819

55534

Jeff Hacker

Jackie Jutte

Lynn Taylor

Andrew Zach

Kathy Willis

Debra Moorman

Terry Haugen

Rachel Barry

Uzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 3 months

Stryker

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 1 month

Edge

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

Josie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 1 month

Razer

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 2 years 7 months

Daisy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 10 months

Gus

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 11 months

Lewis

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 3 years 2 months

Bloomington, Indiana

Celina, Ohio

Milford, Michigan

Fargo, North Dakota

Littleton, Colorado

Wake Forest, North Carolina

Bellevue, Nebraska

San Diego, California

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

7.232sec
7.232

7.246sec
7.246

7.268sec
7.268

7.308sec
7.3083

7.329sec
7.3293

7.341sec
7.3413

7.498sec
7.498

7.535sec
7.5353

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th



46318

52735

43362

47838

51553

53563

55972

Alison Mitchell

Sara Bailey

Kayla Wolff

Kathy Phelan

Bryan Landers

Eric Ramsey

Brittany Thomas

Apache ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 7 years 9 months

Tank

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 1 month

Bentley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 8 years 2 months

Kiara ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 11 months

??Berk?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 10 months

Ronin
Breed: German Wirehaired

Pointer
Age: 4 years 10 months

Balto

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 5 months

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Middletown, Delaware

Burlington, North Dakota

Oak Island, North Carolina

Washington, Oklahoma

AURORA, Colorado

Roxboro, North Carolina

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

7.539sec
7.5393

7.569sec
7.569

7.571sec
7.5707

7.578sec
7.5783

7.616sec
7.6157

7.677sec
7.6773

7.728sec
7.7277

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd

103rd



38071

50292

52350

51677

51537

57348

53193

Martha Payne

Susan Miller

Lesley Cochran-Timm

Mariah Andersen

Butch Maxwell

James Heller

Tracie-Marie Landry

Jillaroo ??

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 8 years 7 months

Ruger
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 5 years 7 months

Barkley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 3 years 2 months

Grizzly
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 4 years 4 months

Gator

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 11 months

Zara Heller

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 6 months

Sir Remington Silver
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 4 years 3 months

Durham, North Carolina

Jackson Springs, North
Carolina

Greenback, Tennessee

Wisner, Nebraska

EAST GREENBUSH, New
York

Westlake, Ohio

Bowmanville, Ontario

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

7.746sec
7.7457

7.748sec
7.7483

7.801sec
7.8007

7.839sec
7.839

7.891sec
7.891

7.905sec
7.905

7.935sec
7.935

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th

110th



49872

58825

42616

42018

58795

52739

54012

27994

Yvonne Kempenich

Amynda (Amy) Behm

Cheri McClaine

Ryan Hammontree

Mariah Andersen

Breanna Bartlett

Chuck Grove

Timothy Lake

Brie

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 5 years 1 month

Tansy

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 1 year 7 months

Riddick

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 2 weeks

Brady

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 8 years 9 months

Donkey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 9 months

Rosie??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Secret Weapon

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 8 months

Nala ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 10 years 6 months

Randall, Minnesota

Minot, North Dakota

Hastings, Minnesota

Greenwood, Missouri

Wisner, Nebraska

Smithville, Missouri

Cumming, Georgia

Graham, North Carolina

Turbo

Express

Express

Turbo

Turbo

Express

Nitro

Express

7.999sec
7.9993

8.165sec
8.1647

8.171sec
8.1713

8.214sec
8.2143

8.227sec
8.2273

8.260sec
8.2597

8.277sec
8.277

8.400sec
8.4003

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

111th

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th

118th



39055

53212

36345

44674

46820

55305

31250

Karen Bowman

meredith scheetz-

atkinson

Willie Ziebarth

Stephanie Dicken

Momi Ford

Mariah Andersen

Shannon Murphy

Beau

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 1 week

Redmond ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 6 days

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 4 months

Callie

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 6 years 7 months

Norbert

Breed: Mixed
Age: 8 years 11 months

Rooster
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 4 months

Luna ? ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 10 years 3 months

Southampton, Massachusetts

Knoxville, Tennessee

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Waterloo, lowa

Bloomington, Indiana

Wisner, Nebraska

Oshawa, Ontario

Express

Express

Turbo

Express

Express

Express

Express

8.464sec
8.4643

8.472sec
8.4717

8.526sec
8.526

8.568sec
8.568

8.705sec
8.7047

8.761sec
8.761

9.153sec
9.153

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

119th

120th

121st

122nd

123rd

124th

125th



52694

46862

49359

Amy Johnston

Kristin Dicken

Ron Lauscher

Tayto Roeland Park, Kansas

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 4 years 7 months

Pilot Hiawatha, lowa

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 4 months

Reka Cheyenne, Wyoming

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 5 years 1 month

Express

Turbo

Express

9.224sec Express
9.2243

9.260sec Express
9.2597

17.787sec Express
17.7867

126th

127th

128th
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